FABORY

M10X150

Article number
Brand

Technical Parameters

Length
Info

Technical Specification

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. of 1

Standards
150 mm

F max = Maximum
recommended

static load (centr.
tension).Approved
by VdS and FM
(from M210 upward
only).Safety brackets
necessary for VdS
systems starting
from DN 65.

90281FIS
500616696075
31162905
4006209902813
Full Box Only

Technical Drawing



