# **FABORY**





Article number	90281FIS
Brand	-
UBB	500616696075
UNSPSC	31162905
EAN	4006209902813
PKG. of 1	Full Box Only

### **Technical Parameters**

### **Standards**

Length	150 mm
Info	F max = Maximum recommended static load (centr. tension). Approved by VdS and FM (from M10 upward only). Safety brackets necessary for VdS systems starting from DN 65.

# **Technical Specification**

# **Technical Drawing**

